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I1 Inside. Notturno, Adagio
I2 Inside. Adagio
I3 Inside. Boheme
I4 Inside. Alhambra
I5 Inside. Ludwig, Azzurro

E1 Outside with window. Notturno
E2 Outside with window. Adagio, 

Boheme, Alhambra, Azzurro

B1 Outside with balcony. Boheme
B2 Outside with balcony. Alhambra

B3 Outside with balcony. Ludwig
B4 Outside with balcony. Azzurro
B5 Outside with Grand balcony. Boheme,

Alhambra, Ludwig

IS Single inside. Notturno, Adagio, 
Boheme, Alhambra, Ludwig

ES Single outside. Notturno, Adagio 

Suites

MS Mini Suite with balcony. Boheme, 
Alhambra, Ludwig

S Suite with balcony. Alhambra, 
Azzurro 

GS Grand Suite with balcony. Alhambra 

Samsara Cabins & Suites

SI Samsara inside. SATIE
SB Samsara outside with balcony. Satie,

Feel Good
SM Samsara Mini Suite with balcony. Satie
SU Samsara Suite with balcony. Satie

Please note: Double bed available in all grades. 3rd berth available in all grades except MS & Samsara. 4th berth available in all grades except MS, S &
Samsara.

•• 1 lower bed and 1 upper berth
• 1 additional upper foldaway berth
•• 2 additional upper foldaway berths
( interconnecting cabins
■ additional single sofa-bed
* additional double sofa-bed
+ 2 lower beds convert to double
^ 2 lower beds convert to double 

used as double cabin
# 1 lower bed & 1 additional single sofa-bed
▲▲ 2 lowers beds not convertible 

to double
H cabin for disabled guests
E lift
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DECK 5 SWING DECK 4 GROOVE DECK 3 MOOD DECK 2 ADAGIO DECK 1 NOTTURNO

6287

6289

6291

▲ ▲ ▲ ▲

+

+

+

+
+
+
+

+

+

+
+

+

+
+
+

+

+
+
+
+

+

+
+
+

+
+

+

+
+
+
+

+

+
+
+

+

+
+
+
+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+
+

+ +

+ +

+
+

+
+

HH

H H

H H

H H

^ ^

^

^

^

^

^

^ ^

^ ^

^
^

^

^

^

^

^

^ ^

^
^

^
^

^
^

^
^

62
06

6208

6210

6212

6214

6218

6220

6222

6226

6228

6232

6236

6240

6244
6248

6252

6256
6260

6264

6266

6268

6270

6272

6274

6276

6278

6280

6282

6284

6288

6292

6296

6300

6304

6308
6312

6316

6320

6324

6328

6332

6336

6340

6344

6348

6352
6356

6358

6362

6364

6366

6368

6370
6374

6378

6380

6382

6384

6386
6388

6390

6392

6394

6396

6398

6400

6402
6404

6406

6408

6410

6412

6414

6418

6420

6424

6428
6432

6436

6450 6485

64
52

64
48

64
40

64
83

64
75

64
54

64
56

64
91

64
89

64
87

62
04

62
02

62
01

62
03

62
05

6447

6449

6453

6455

6459

6463
6467

6471

6431

6433

6435

6437

6439

6441
6443

6445

6415

6417

6419

6421

6423

6425
6427

6429

6385

6389

6391

6393

6397

6401
6405

6409

6355

6359

6363

6367

6371

6375
6379

6383

6323

6327

6331

6335

6339

6343
6347

6351

6277

6279

6281

6283

6285

6309
6315

6319

6255

6259

6263

6267

6269

6271
6273

6275

6223

6225

6229

6231

6235

6239
6243

6247

6251

6207

6209

6211
6217

6221

6216

6215

6219

6261
6265

6233
6237

6241
6245

6249

6253
6257

6258
6262

6230

62
24

62
27

6234

6238
6242

6246

6250

6254

6286

6290

6294
6298

6302

6311

6317

6321
6325

6329
6333

6337

6341

6345

6349

6306

6310

6314

6318

6322
6326

6330

6334
6338

6342

6346

6350

6354

6373

6377

6381

6353

6357

6361
6365

6369

6293

6295

6297

6299

6301

6303

6305

6307

6403

6407

6372

63
60

63
87

6376

6411

6399

6395

6422

6426
6430

6434

6438

6442
6444

6446

64
16

64
51

6477
6479

6481

6457

6461
6465

6469

6473

6287

6289

6291

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

Stardust
Theatre

Sh
op

s 
G

al
le

ry

Sh
op

s 
G

al
le

ry

Card 
Room

Art
Gallery

Route 66
Bar Sport

Flamingo
Casino

Wien Wien
Ballroom

Rick’s
Piano Bar

Around the clock
Lounge

Virtual World 
& Play Station World

Rondò
Caffetteria

Imagine
Library

Amapola
Classico

Bar

Rhapsody Grand Bar 

E E 

E E 

E E 

E E 

E E 

E E 

E E 

Stardust
Theatre

Ph
ot

o 
A

re
a

May Way Restaurant 

A
m

ad
eu

s
C

on
fe

re
nc

e
C

en
tr

e

Fever 
Disco

In
te

rn
et

 P
oi

nt

New York 
New York 
Restaurant

C
ha

pe
l

 

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

 

Stardust
Theatre

Welcome
Atrium

C
us

to
m

er
Se

rv
ic

e

My Way
Restaurant

 

New York 
New York
Atrium

New York 
New York
Restaurant

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

Samsara
Restaurant

Samsara
Restaurant

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

^
^^

^^

^

^

^
^

^
^^

^
^

^
^
^

^

^

^

^

^
^

^

^
^
^

^
^

^ ^
^^

^^

^

^
^

^

^

+

+

^

+

+
+

+

+
+

+

+
+

+

+

+

+
+
+

+

+
+
+

+
+

+

+
+

+
+
+
+

+
+

+

+

+

+
+

+

+

+

+

+

+
+
+
+
+

+

+

+

+
+
+

+

+

##

#

#
#

#

#
#

▲
▲

▲
▲

2265

2269

2241

2245
2249

2253

2257

2261

2264
2268

2236

2232
2228

2224

2237

2233
2229

2225

2240

2244

2215

2219

2210

2206

2204

2209

2205

2203

2214
2218

2248

2252

2256

2260

2473

2471

2475

2429

2431

2433

2435

2439

2443
2447

2451
2455

2459

2403

2405

2407

2411

2417

2421
2425

2427

2387

2389

2391

2393

2395

2397
2399

2401

2361

2365

2367

2369

2371

2375
2379

2383

2335

2339

2343

2347

2351

2355
2359

2303

2307

2311

2315

2319

2323

2327

2331

2281

2283

2285

2287

2289

2291
2295

2299

2259

2263

2267

2271

2273

2275
2277

2279

2223

2227

2231

2235

2239

2243
2247

2251

2255

2221

2201

2207
2211

2217

2220

2222

2226

2230

2234

2238

2242

2246

2250
2254

2258

2262
2266

2270

2272

2274

2276

2278

2280

2282

2284

2286

2288

2290

2294

2298

2302

2306

2310

2312
2316

2320

2324

2328

2332
2336

2340

2344

2348

2352

2356

2358

2360

2362

2364

2366

2370

2374
2378

2380

2382

2384

2386
2388

2390

2392

2394

2396

2400

2404

2408
2412

2416

2420

2422

2424

2426

2428

2430

2434

2438
2442
2446

2450

2454

2466

2468

2470

2202

2208
2212

2216

2292

2296
2300

2304

2308

2293

2297

2301

2305

2309

2317

2321

2325
2329

2314
2318

2322
2326
2330

2334

2338

2342

2346
2350

2354

2353

2357

2333

2337

2341

2345

2349

2377

2381
2372

2368

2376
2385

2373

2398
2402

2406

2410
2414

2418

2432
2436

2440
2444

2448

2452
2456

2460

24
72

24
74

24
76

24
81

24
79

24
77

2457

2461

2465

2462

2464

2467

2469

2437
2441

2445
2449

2453

2409

2415
2419

2423

2458 24
63

23
63

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

E E

++
++

++
+

+

+

+

+
+

+
+
+

+

+

+

+
+
+

+

^ ^

^ ^
^ ^
^ ^
^ ^
^ ^

^ ^

^

^

^ ^
^

^
^

++

+

+

+

+

+
+
+

+

+
+

+

#

^ ^
^
^
^

^

^
^

^

^
^
^
^
^

^
^

^

^

1272

1276

1280

1284
1288

1273

1277

1281

1285
1289

1293
1297

1301

1305

1309

1292
1296

1300

1304

1308 

1312

1316

1320
1324

1328
1332

1336
1340

1344 1347

1335

1339

1343

13
53

1315

1319

1323
1327

1331

1363

1367
1371

1375

1358

1362
1366

1359

14
20

1424

1428

1432
1436

1440

1444
1448

1451

1455
1459

1450 1461

14
31

1435

1439
1443

1447

1397
1401

1405

1409

1415

1419

1388

1392

1396

1400

1404

1408

1218

1222

1226

1230
1234

1238

1242
1246

1250

1254

1256

1258

1260

1262

1264

1266

1268

1270

1274

1278

1282

1286

1290

1294
1298

1302

1306

1310

1314

1318

1322

1326

1330

1334

1338
1342

1346

1348

1350

1352

1354

1356
1360

1364

1368

1370

1372

1374
1376

1378

1380

1382

1384

1386

1390

1394
1398

1402

1406

1410

1412

1414

1416

1418

1422

1426
1430

1434

1423

1425

1427

1429
1433

1437

1441

1445

1438
1442

1446

1449
1453

1457

1393

1395

1399

1403

1407

1411
1417

1421

1377

1379

1381

1383

1385

1387
1389

1391

1349

1351

1355

1357

1361

1365
1369

1373

1317

1321

1325

1329

1333

1337
1341

1345

1283

1287

1291

1295

1299

1303
1307

1311

1261

1263

1265

1267

1269

1271
1275

1279

1239

1243

1247

1251

1255

1257

1259

1205

1209

1215

1219

1223
1227

1231

1235

1202

1206

1210

1214

1201

1205

1245

1249
1253

1217

1221

1225

1229

1233

1237

1241

1244

1248
1252

1216

12111212

12071208

12031204

1220

1224

1228

1232

1236

1240

Grt: 114,500 t • Length: 290 m • Width: 35.5 m • Cruising speed: 21.5 knots • Max speed: 23 knots • Year in service: 2009 • Passenger capacity: 3,780

Please note: individual size, layout and furniture may vary from cabin to cabin

DECK 6 BOHÈME

Deck 1 Notturno
Deck 2 Adagio
Deck 3 Mood
Deck 4 Groove
Deck 5 Swing
Deck 6 Bohème
Deck 7 Alhambra

Deck 8 Ludwig
Deck 9 Azzurro
Deck 10 Satie
Deck 11 Feel Good
Deck 12 Summertime
Deck 14 Volare

MS - MINI SUITE WITH BALCONY - 27 m2 E2 - OUTSIDE WITH WINDOW - 18 m2 I4 - INSIDE - 14 m2

Deck 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14
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